
 

City of Troy Residential Garbage & Recycling Services 
 

2026 Residential Garbage & Recycling Pickup Holiday Schedule 
The following schedule is being provided for the City of Troy’s residential garbage customers, who the City of Troy picks 
up garbage and recycling each week.  The included days are upcoming set holidays that the City of Troy offices are closed. 
Emergency services such as police and fire protection will stay fully operational during these holidays. 

New Year’s Holiday – Thursday, January 1, 2026 
Thursday’s Garbage & Recycling Routes will be picked up on Friday, January 2, 2026 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day – Monday, January 19, 2026  
Monday’s Garbage & Recycling Routes will be picked up on Wednesday, January 21, 2026 

President’s Day/John Lewis’ Birthday – Monday, February 16, 2026 
Monday’s Garbage & Recycling Routes will be picked up on Wednesday, February 18, 2026 

Memorial Day – Monday, May 25, 2026 
Monday’s Garbage & Recycling Routes will be picked up on Wednesday, May 27, 2026 

Juneteenth – Friday, June 19, 2026 
Friday’s Garbage & Recycling Routes will be picked up on Thursday, June 18, 2026 

Independence Day (observed) – Friday, July 3, 2026 
Friday’s Garbage & Recycling Routes will be picked up on Thursday, July 2, 2026 

Labor Day – Monday, September 7, 2026 
Monday’s Garbage & Recycling Routes will be picked up on Wednesday, September 9, 2026 

Veterans’ Day – Wednesday, November 11, 2026 
Wednesday’s Garbage & Recycling Routes will be picked up on Thursday, November 12, 2026 

Thanksgiving Holidays – Thursday, November 26, 2026 and Friday, November 27, 2026 
Thursday’s Garbage & Recycling Routes will be picked up on Wednesday, November 25, 2026 
Friday’s Garbage & Recycling Routes will be picked up on Monday, November 30, 2026 

Christmas Holidays – Thursday, December 24, 2026 and Friday, December 25, 2026 
Thursday’s Garbage & Recycling Routes will be picked up on Wednesday, December 23, 2026 
Friday’s Garbage & Recycling Routes will be picked up on Monday, December 28, 2026 

Please note, due to weather or other emergencies, the City may close offices on other days not listed in this holiday 
schedule. Please follow us on social media, check our website and local media, or listen to WTBF for any weather-
related or emergency rescheduling of City residential garbage and recycling services.  

Friendly Reminder – Be A Good Neighbor  Do Not Leave 
On the day of your garbage and recycling pickup  Garbage & Recycling 
Remove carts from curbside by 7PM  Carts by the Road 

Special Clean-Up Months by District 
District 1—January/June 
District 2—February/July 

District 3—March/August 
District 4—April/September 

District 5—May/October 

During special clean-ups, residents of single-family dwellings within that district are given the opportunity to dispose of 
furniture, appliances, junk autos, large bulky items, etc. without being assessed the standard special pick-up fee normally 
charged for oversized loads.  Residents who wish to take advantage of this service can put items out on the day of their regular 
garbage pick-up or by contacting 311 or (334) 566-0177 to schedule a special pick-up during their special clean-up month. 

 

For More Information Call the City of Troy at 311 or (334) 566-0177 or visit www.troyal.gov 
 


